Town of Barnstable
Infrastructure and Energy Committee

AGENDA: Infrastructure and Energy Committee
DATE: Tuesday, November 12, 2024, at 5:00PM

LOCATION: Zoom Meeting
https://townofbarnstable-us.zoom.us/j/81185779775?pwd=IWwpgaeEVrOXL3rbEwApx5INmtAB6b.1

Recording Notice
This meeting of the Barnstable Infrastructure & Energy Committee is being recorded and will be posted for future viewing on the
Town of Barnstable website. Under MGL Chapter 30A Section 20, anyone else desiring to make such a recording or transmission

must notify the Chair.

Remote Participation Instructions
The Infrastructure and Energy Committee’s Public Hearing will be held by remote participation methods. Real-time public
comment can be addressed to the Infrastructure & Energy Committee utilizing the Zoom link and access code for remote access

below:

Join Zoom Meeting: https://townofbarnstable-us.zoom.us/j/81185779775?pwd=IWwpqaeEVrQXL3rbEwApx5INmtAB6b.1

Meeting ID: 811 8577 9775
Passcode: 568500

TOPICS FOR DISCUSSION
Call to order
Approval of October 7, 2024, Meeting Minutes
Approval of October 21, 2024, Meeting Minutes
Old Business
a. Green Communities
i. Relevant Updates
b. Food Waste
i. Relevant Updates
c. Climate Change and Climate Science
i. Relevant Updates
d. Air Quality Monitoring
i. Relevant Updates
5. New Business
a. Additional Updates from Committee Chair
b. Discuss Future Meeting Dates
c. Discuss Agenda for Next Meeting, November 25, 2024
6. Motion to Adjourn

el A

Questions can be emailed in advance to Christopher Gadd at Christopher.Gadd@town.barnstable.ma.us
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Proposed Future Meeting Dates
All at 5PM, held virtually

Currently Planned

Tuesday, November 12, 2024

Monday, November 25, 2024 (Week of Thanksgiving)
Monday, December 9, 2024

Monday, December 23, 2024 (Week of Christmas)

Proposed
Monday, January 13, 2025

Monday, January 27, 2025
Monday, February 10, 2025
Monday, February 24, 2025
Monday, March 10, 2025
Monday, March 24, 2025
Monday, April 14, 2025
Monday, April 28, 2025
Monday, May 12, 2025
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 (Memorial Day on 5/26)
Monday, June 8, 2025
Monday, June 23, 2025
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